
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 78 OUVERT IDF
12.04.2025

Épreuves

CADETS F 1D

(+10 pts) ALGRECI Janna  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

CADETS F CM

(+0 pts) AMRAOUI Sophia  (78, IDF ) U S MARLY LE ROI

(+10 pts) BARROS DE SOUSA Heloise  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

(+27 pts) BILAN Cassandre  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+30 pts) BULTEAU Delphine  (78, IDF ) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

(+20 pts) CODJOVI Omoyemi  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+30 pts) COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

(+40 pts) FONCK Stella  (78, IDF ) J C PLAISIROIS

(+0 pts) GALET LAVALLEE Melodie  (78, IDF ) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

(+20 pts) HEBBAR Kheira  (78, IDF ) COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

(+20 pts) LOUIS ERNEST Iman  (78, IDF ) COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

(+10 pts) MANGINOT Oceane  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

(+20 pts) MODESTE PATOUX Eleanore  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS



(+40 pts) PATHIAUX Alix  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+10 pts) PONTHIEUX Claire  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

(+10 pts) RABHI Marwa  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+40 pts) ROLLAND Lucie  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+20 pts) SAKHI Touda  (78, IDF ) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+20 pts) DERREY Juliette  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

(+10 pts) THINNES Mathilde  (78, IDF ) BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

(+10 pts) TOUTAIN Amelie  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+10 pts) BLANC Juliette  (78, IDF ) U S MARLY LE ROI

(+10 pts) CHILLENI Savana  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

(+10 pts) DAFY MAMY Gabrielle  (78, IDF ) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

(+10 pts) FUMO Coline  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+30 pts) HOAREAU Lisa  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

(+27 pts) JOLIVET Eloise  (78, IDF ) JC SAINT CYR L ECOLE

(+37 pts) JUIF Lena  (78, IDF ) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

(+10 pts) KOCHER Louane  (78, IDF ) A S M B MONTIGNY

(+30 pts) MAINKA Suzanne  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+0 pts) MARTINET Eurydice  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

(+10 pts) SIRVEN Julie-Anne  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+0 pts) URSACHI Daniela  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+10 pts) VANDEPUTTE Agnes  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+30 pts) VASSEUR Chloe  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

RATTRAPAGE N°13



(+0 pts) PONTHIEUX Claire  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

RATTRAPAGE N°14

(+10 pts) CODJOVI Omoyemi  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+0 pts) COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

CADETS M 1D

(+30 pts) ABELLO Benjamin  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+7 pts) CZECH Remi  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

(+10 pts) LE BARS Baptiste  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

CADETS M CM

(+20 pts) ABOULIATIM Adame  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+20 pts) ALAOUI ISMAILI Badr  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+10 pts) BARROSO Tiago  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) BELASELE Amine  (78, IDF ) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

(+20 pts) BELLEJAMBE Malhik  (78, IDF ) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

(+17 pts) BEREND Etienne  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+20 pts) BOHBOT Romain  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) BONIN Enzo  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+17 pts) BOUHOURS Felix  (78, IDF ) ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS

(+0 pts) CARON Arnaud  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+10 pts) CHALARD Paul  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+30 pts) CHAMBERT Arthur  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+40 pts) CLAESSEN Mateo  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+0 pts) COIGNAUD Marc  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

(+30 pts) COSTES Marius  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+17 pts) COUPE Axel  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS



(+0 pts) CREPIN Maxence  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

(+10 pts) DEPAUX Nathan  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+10 pts) DIMEO Bastien  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

(+50 pts) DIOURI Nael  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

(+50 pts) DMYTRUK Liubomyr  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+30 pts) DUNOYER Pierre Alexis  (78, IDF ) JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

(+10 pts) ELBORDJI Abdelkader  (78, IDF ) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

(+27 pts) EVAIN Jean Roch  (78, IDF ) J.C.DE VOISINS

(+27 pts) EVRARD Louis  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+17 pts) FERRAND Gaspard  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+20 pts) FRISCH Foucauld  (78, IDF ) U S M VIROFLAY

(+27 pts) GRAVIER Antoine  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+0 pts) GUESSAA Marwane  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+10 pts) HEBBAR Abdramane  (78, IDF ) COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

(+0 pts) HUITELEC Loris  (78, IDF ) CLOCA ACHERES

(+20 pts) IOTTI Matteo  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+20 pts) JOLY EL AHL Quentin  (78, IDF ) U S M VIROFLAY

(+17 pts) KOCHER Malone  (78, IDF ) A S M B MONTIGNY

(+20 pts) LAGRANGE Louka  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+10 pts) LANGLOIS Timeo  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+40 pts) LE DAIN Martin  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+30 pts) LEBARS Antonin  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+0 pts) MAOUCHE Eliot  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+20 pts) MASSON Theodore  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+30 pts) MAUDET Arthur  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+27 pts) MESQAH Ilyes  (78, IDF ) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT



(+40 pts) MYARD Stanislas  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+10 pts) NEGRE ARTIGUE Christophe  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+30 pts) OMNES Elias  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+34 pts) PAJOT Marc  (78, IDF ) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

(+0 pts) PASQUIET Mathis  (78, IDF ) J.C.DE VOISINS

(+47 pts) PAZE MADEC Ael  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+17 pts) PHAM Alexandre  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB MAULE

(+10 pts) PIONNIER Armand  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

(+7 pts) PONCHEL Valentin  (78, IDF ) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

(+40 pts) PREVOST Jacques  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+17 pts) PRUDON Jules  (78, IDF ) J C PLAISIROIS

(+0 pts) ROBERT Randy  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

(+10 pts) SABOT KOWALSKI Tristan  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+10 pts) SAVIN Hugo  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

(+37 pts) SIMO FOTSO Antoine  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+10 pts) SOCHON Florian  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

(+10 pts) TAJI Mohamed  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

(+0 pts) TRANCHANT Hugo  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

(+20 pts) VAN LANDEGHEM Victor  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+10 pts) VERGUET Matthias  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) VERLINDE Guilann  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

(+7 pts) ZEGGAI Adam  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  1D

(+40 pts) DEVELAY Alexandre  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+27 pts) DIEBOLD David  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB TRIEL

(+17 pts) MEMMI Fethy  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES



(+7 pts) NGUYEN TRONG Luong  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a  CM

(+0 pts) ALLIAUME Cedric  (78, IDF ) J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

(+20 pts) BARREIRA Jean Claude  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+30 pts) CLERICE Jerome  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB TRIEL

(+30 pts) DESHAIES Arnaud  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+30 pts) ELENGA Eric  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+37 pts) FERRAND Martial  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+20 pts) GUYOMARD Matthieu  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+0 pts) KEBAILI Khaled Majid  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) NELSON Henrick  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

(+30 pts) PERRUSSON Alexandre  (78, IDF ) U S M CLAYES BOIS

(+10 pts) PICAN Christophe  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

(+10 pts) REGNIER Benjamin  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+17 pts) SIRVEN Philemon  (78, IDF ) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+30 pts) BAUDOUIN Louis  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+0 pts) BERNARD Titouan  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+7 pts) BILLARD Aurelien  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+17 pts) COURTOIS Nathan  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

(+20 pts) DAUBIGNEY Corentin  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

(+40 pts) DIONISIO Matteo  (78, IDF ) ECOL JD TRAD ANDRESY

(+17 pts) DUCHEMIN Nathan Youto  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+20 pts) DUFRENEY Iannis  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+10 pts) GOMES DE ABREU Enzo  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS



(+30 pts) GRECIET Florian  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+40 pts) HERAUD Tristan  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+20 pts) LEGUE Killian  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+40 pts) MENOUAR Mohamed Elamine  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

(+30 pts) MOREL Axel  (78, IDF ) MPT JUZIERS

(+30 pts) PARACHOUX Gabin  (78, IDF ) U.S.M. GAMBAIS

(+20 pts) ROCANCOURT Alexandre  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

(+20 pts) TEIXEIRA FARIA Raoul  (78, IDF ) AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

(+10 pts) VOYE Simon  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+20 pts) AMAMRA Mohamed Redha  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

(+10 pts) ATMAN Mehdi  (78, IDF ) J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

(+37 pts) BAGAYOKO Issa  (78, IDF ) ECOL JD TRAD ANDRESY

(+30 pts) BASLER Alexandre  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) BERNARDINO Filipe  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+10 pts) BESANCON Mathias  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

(+30 pts) BOURAS Badreddine  (78, IDF ) ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

(+10 pts) BOUSSIKI Maissara  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+10 pts) BUNOUF Valentin  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

(+10 pts) CHAMBERT Maxime  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+47 pts) DALIER Jules  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+37 pts) DELLA GIUSTA Vincent  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE

(+40 pts) DONNEZ Rafael  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

(+27 pts) DUFOUR Clement  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) DURAND Edgar  (78, IDF ) ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

(+20 pts) EYMARD Dorian  (78, IDF ) BUSHIDO SPORT



(+0 pts) HODIESNE Joshua  (78, IDF ) BUSHIDO SPORT

(+0 pts) KROELY Thomas  (78, IDF ) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

(+50 pts) LISING Noe Alexandre  (78, IDF ) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

(+17 pts) LUCAS Arthur  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

(+20 pts) MAINARDIS Antoine  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+10 pts) MAMBIKI Cedric  (78, IDF ) J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

(+20 pts) MAOUCHE Noa  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+10 pts) MAST Gregoire  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+27 pts) MEISTER Tom  (78, IDF ) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

(+10 pts) MILLET Leo  (78, IDF ) US ST ARNOULT

(+0 pts) MOINE Alexis  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

(+17 pts) NASRI Mohamed  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+20 pts) PERRET Damien  (78, IDF ) A S M B MONTIGNY

(+0 pts) PHARASYN Nolann  (78, IDF ) A S M B MONTIGNY

(+40 pts) PIGOT Jean Baptiste  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

(+20 pts) QUEVAL Ewen  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

(+30 pts) RODRIGUES Nicolas  (78, IDF ) U S M CLAYES BOIS

(+30 pts) ROUX Victor  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) SANVOISIN Clement  (78, IDF ) ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS

(+20 pts) TABOURY NGUYEN Jules  (78, IDF ) U S VERNEUIL S SEINE

(+10 pts) TOURRES Remi  (78, IDF ) USC JUDO SHIN

(+37 pts) TREVALINET Theo  (78, IDF ) ECOLE BOUGIVALAISE

(+17 pts) VASPART Maxence  (78, IDF ) ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS

(+0 pts) VINCENT--FROMENTIN Theo  (78, IDF ) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+30 pts) BARREIRA Jean Claude  (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78



(+20 pts) GUYOMARD Matthieu  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+0 pts) KEBAILI Khaled Majid  (78, IDF ) US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

(+0 pts) NELSON Henrick  (78, IDF ) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

(+0 pts) PICAN Christophe  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

RATTRAPAGE N°17

(+0 pts) ALAOUI ISMAILI Badr  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°18

(+10 pts) BARROSO Tiago  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+10 pts) GUESSAA Marwane  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

(+10 pts) HUITELEC Loris  (78, IDF ) CLOCA ACHERES

(+0 pts) SOCHON Florian  (78, IDF ) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) DEVELAY Alexandre  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) MEMMI Fethy  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+0 pts) NGUYEN TRONG Luong  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+7 pts) DEVELAY Alexandre  (78, IDF ) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

(+0 pts) MEMMI Fethy  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

(+0 pts) NGUYEN TRONG Luong  (78, IDF ) JUDO CLUB CELLOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+0 pts) ELENGA Eric  (78, IDF ) BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

RATTRAPAGE N°5

(+0 pts) DELLA GIUSTA Vincent  (78, IDF ) AS L ETANG VILLE



(+10 pts) NASRI Mohamed  (78, IDF ) LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+0 pts) MAINARDIS Antoine  (78, IDF ) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

RATTRAPAGE N°7

(+0 pts) CHAMBERT Maxime  (78, IDF ) J J CARRIERES

RATTRAPAGE N°9

(+7 pts) DUFRENEY Iannis  (78, IDF ) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)


